General Description
The MAX33040E/MAX33041E are +3.3V control area net-
work (CAN) transceivers with integrated protection for in-
dustrial applications. These devices have extended ±40V
fault protection on CANH and CANL for equipment where
overvoltage protection is required. They also incorporate
high ±40kV ESD HBM and an input common-mode range
(CMR) of ±25V on CANH and CANL, exceeding the ISO

SHDN
GPIO
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX33041EASA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX33041EASA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX33040EAKA+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX33040EAKA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX33040EAWA+* -40°C to +125°C 8 WLP
MAX33040EAWA+T* -40°C to +125°C 8 WLP
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
* Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX33040E/MAX33041E +3.3V, 5Mbps CAN Transceiver with
±40V Fault Protection, ±25V CMR,
and ±40kV ESD in 8-Pin SOT23
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  18
Revision History